Company Paid Product

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-S
water only
fire sprnk
W-S-S
water, sewer
water only
W-S-S
W-S-S
water,sewer
W-S-S
water, sewer

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-S-S
W-S-S
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Goat Hill Fire Station

Elections - 2006 E FM

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It
500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Hills Fire Station

8213 N Service Rd

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40
VFD Knott

VFD Knott GRDL

Dates of
Service

07/06/24-08/06/24
07/13/24-08/13/24
07/03/24-08/02/24
07/10/24-08/08/24
07/10/24-08/08/24
07/02/24-08/02/24
07/02/24-08/02/24
07/02/24-08/02/24
07/02/24-08/02/24
07/02/24-08/02/24
07/02/24-08/02/24
07/02/24-08/02/24
07/02/24-08/02/24
07/07/24-08/07/24
07/07/24-08/07/24
07/07/24-08/07/24
07/01/24-07/31/24
07/12/24-08/12/24

6/27/24-07/29/24

07/03/24-08/02/24
07/03/24-08/02/24
07/03/24-08/02/24

07/11/24-08/09/24
07/03/24-08/02/24
06/28/24-07/30/24
06/28/24-07/30/24
07/10/24-08/08/24
07/11/24-08/09/24
07/09/24-08/07/24

07/08/24-08/07/24
07/09/24-08/07/24

Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma 06/27/24-07/29/24

South Mountain Tower
142 Jonesboro Rd

142 Jonesboro Rd grdl
SO Albany st.
Elections - 2006 E FM

Total utilities paid in August 2024

07/02/24-08/01/24
07/11/24-08/09/24

07/09/24-08/07/24

Amt
Used

14
766

w
h
o ®® o

_, DR W_2000WP,rOWLWOG

1764
36600
12880
10800

14200
80
100254
2067
302
470
8129

48
70
3523
2905
417

7

tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$182.74
$190.79
$270.04
$563.88
$187.35
$638.81
$2,219.38
$21.00
$293.62
$71.99
$30.00
$142.00
$134.67
$2,434.00
$193.76
$81.99
$943.18
$70.34

$175.68
$2,873.10
$1,134.77
$1,094.30

$1,545.02
$18.32
$7,867.21
$207.80
$39.40
$55.83
$761.55

$13.95
$14.93
$346.60
$288.51
$50.13

$7.59

$25,164.23



