Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

			Dates of	Amt		Amount
Company Paid	Product	Location	Service	Used		Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	07/06/24-08/06/24	0		\$182.74
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	07/13/24-08/13/24	7		\$190.79
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	07/03/24-08/02/24	14		\$270.04
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	07/10/24-08/08/24	766		\$563.88
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	07/10/24-08/08/24	0		\$187.35
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	07/02/24-08/02/24	48		\$638.81
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	07/02/24-08/02/24	318		\$2,219.38
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	07/02/24-08/02/24	0		\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	07/02/24-08/02/24	5		\$293.62
City of Big Spring	water, sewer		07/02/24-08/02/24	3		\$71.99
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	07/02/24-08/02/24	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	07/02/24-08/02/24	4		\$142.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	07/02/24-08/02/24	3		\$134.67
City of Big Spring	water,sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	07/07/24-08/07/24	275		\$2,434.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	07/07/24-08/07/24	1		\$193.76
City of Big Spring		3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	07/07/24-08/07/24	3		\$81.99
City of Big Spring		g 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	07/01/24-07/31/24	4	tons	\$943.18
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	07/12/24-08/12/24	1		\$70.34
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	Elections - 2006 E FM				
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma				
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs				
MP 2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	6/27/24-07/29/24	1764	kWh	\$175.68
MP 2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	07/03/24-08/02/24	36600	kWh	\$2,873.10
MP 2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	07/03/24-08/02/24	12880	kWh	\$1,134.77
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	07/03/24-08/02/24	10800	kWh	\$1,094.30
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It			kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	07/11/24-08/09/24	14200	kWh	\$1,545.02
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2	07/03/24-08/02/24	80	kWh	\$18.32
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	06/28/24-07/30/24	100254	kWh	\$7,867.21
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	06/28/24-07/30/24	2067	kWh	\$207.80
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Silver Hills Fire Station	07/10/24-08/08/24	302	kWh	\$39.40
MP 2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd	07/11/24-08/09/24	470	kWh	\$55.83
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	07/09/24-08/07/24	8129	kWh	\$761.55
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40			kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	07/08/24-08/07/24	48	kWh	\$13.95
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott GRDL	07/09/24-08/07/24	70	kWh	\$14.93
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma		3523	kWh	\$346.60
MP 2 Energy	electricity	South Mountain Tower	07/02/24-08/01/24	2905	kWh	\$288.51
MP 2 Energy	electricity	142 Jonesboro Rd	07/11/24-08/09/24	417	kWh	\$50.13
MP 2 Energy	electricity	142 Jonesboro Rd grdl			kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	SO Albany st.	07/09/24-08/07/24	7	kWh	\$7.59
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Elections - 2006 E FM			kWh	
Total utilities paid in August 2024 \$25,164						\$25,164.23